
1
松  原      茜
櫻  間      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尚美学園大学
日本薬科大学 3 25.90 12.02 13.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

2 2FOB 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

3 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.08 1.52-1 0 0 -2 0

4 MiStB 4.00 0.40 4.400 2 1 -1 1

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.10 1.101 2 1 0 0

11.60 12.02

Skating Skills 0.80 3.424.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.173.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.504.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 3.674.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

13.88

2
武  井  すみれ
谷  崎  優  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京歯科大学
東京外国語大学 7 24.02 10.96 13.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 -1 0 0

2 2FOB 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

3 MiStB 4.00 -0.40 3.60-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.24 1.36-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.00 1.001 -1 1 0 -1

11.60 10.96

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.25 3.50 2.25 3.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.173.25 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.173.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.333.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 3.333.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.50

13.06
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3
佐  藤  未  菜
松  田  全  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学
近畿大学 6 23.42 10.88 12.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

2 2FOB 2.50 0.13 2.630 1 -1 0 1

3 CuLiB 1.00 0.15 1.151 1 1 0 1

4 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.40 1.20-2 0 -1 -2 -2

5 CiStB 4.00 -0.60 3.40-1 -1 0 -3 -1

11.60 10.88

Skating Skills 0.80 3.173.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 0.80 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.003.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

12.54

4
齊  藤  千  佳
梶  田  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋外国語大学
名古屋大学 1 22.27 11.15 11.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 MiStB 4.00 0.00 4.000 1 0 0 0

2 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.24 1.36-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.37-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.37-1 0 0 -1 0

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.05 1.051 1 0 -2 0

11.60 11.15

Skating Skills 0.80 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 2.833.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

11.12
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5
千  田  紗  恵
吉  本      竜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学
大阪大学 8 21.68 11.30 10.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.37-1 0 0 0 -1

2 2FOB 2.50 -0.38 2.12-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.24 1.36-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 MiStB 4.00 0.40 4.40-1 2 1 0 1

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.05 1.051 -1 0 0 1

11.60 11.30

Skating Skills 0.80 2.582.50 2.25 2.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.332.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 2.752.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.832.75 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

10.38

6
朝  日  瀬  菜
多  田  一  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学
大阪大学 5 16.28 8.86 7.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 0 -2 -1

2 2FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.37-1 0 0 -2 0

3 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.56 1.04-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 MiStB 4.00 -0.80 3.20-1 -1 0 -2 -3

5 CuLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.60 8.86

Skating Skills 0.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 1.50 2.25

Transitions 0.80 1.672.00 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.25

Performance 0.80 1.832.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition 0.80 1.922.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 1.672.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

7.42
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7
若  林  まりも
有  銘      嶺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学
京都大学 2 15.68 9.06 6.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 -0.38 2.12-1 0 -1 -2 -1

2 2FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 0 -2 -1

3 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.56 1.04-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

4 MiStB 4.00 -1.00 3.00-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 CuLiB 1.00 -0.35 0.650 -3 -1 -3 -3

11.60 9.06

Skating Skills 0.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions 0.80 1.421.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Performance 0.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Composition 0.80 1.672.00 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

6.62

8
増  田  夢  佳
藤  井  暁  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学
京都大学 4 15.32 8.78 8.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   D=Deduction applied

Fall

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 MiStB 4.00 -1.60 2.40-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.72 0.88-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 1FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 2FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

11.60 8.78

Skating Skills 0.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Transitions 0.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 0.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 0.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

8.54

音楽(vote): (5 of 6) D D D D D

音楽(vote):  -2.00
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